
Asaru prospekts 53, JŪRMALA
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65,51m²  +  10,44m²   (75,95m²)
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Asaru prospekts RĪGATUKUMS
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3,49m²
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13,38m²
8,04m²
2,4m²

Dzīvojamā istaba
Dušas telpa
Vannas istaba 
Guļamistaba
Guļamistaba
Balkons
Balkons

Living room
Shower room
Bathroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Balcony
Balcony

Гостиная
Душевая
Ванная комната
Спальня
Спальня
Балкон
Балкон

1

2

3

6

4

5
7

2,40

8,04

12,90

13,38

31,01

4,73

3,49

43


	Page 1

